9
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Discount Code:      H01
Price List 2019 I 2020
DK0200G Cable Junction Box Empty (93x93x62mm) $15.29
DK0400G Cable Junction Box, Empty (104x104x70mm) $20.12
DK0600G Cable Junction Box, Empty (130x130x77mm) $29.40
DK1000G Cable Junction Box, Empty (180x130x77mm) $38.05
DK1600G Cable Junction Box, Empty (210x155x92mm) $51.82
DK2500G Cable Junction Box, Empty (255x205x112mm) $59.24
DK3500G Cable Junction Box, Empty (295x225x122mm) $103.75
DK5000G Cable Junction Box, Empty (355x255x112mm) $174.51
  IP66 ENCLOSURES - GREY
DK0202R Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block for safety circuits $26.39
DK0402R Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block for safety circuits $32.02
DK0404R Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block for safety circuits $33.09
DK0200R Cable Junction Box, Empty for safety circuits (93x93x62mm) $20.12
DK0400R Cable Junction Box, Empty for safety circuits (104x104x70mm) $25.74
  SAFETY CIRCUITS - IP66 CABLE JUNCTION BOXES & ENCLOSURES
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION   IP66 CABLE JUNCTION BOXES - GREY
DK0202G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (93x93x62mm) $17.93
DK0402G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $22.34
DK0404G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $25.35
DK0604G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $34.68
DK0606G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $41.10
DK1006G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $46.85
DK1010G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x10mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $51.75

KF5000G Cable Junction Box Empty (355x255x122mm)  $214.95
12
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Discount Code:      H01
Price List 2019 I 2020
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION   IP67 CABLE JUNCTION BOXES - GREY & WITH KNOCKOUTS
KF0202G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (93x93x62mm) $27.70
KF0402G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $34.42
KF0404G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $37.16
KF0604G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $54.46
KF0606G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $62.92
KF1006G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $65.06
KF1010G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x10mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $78.05
KF1610G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x10mm² Terminal Block (210x155x92mm) $112.14
KF1616G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x16mm² Terminal Block (210x155x92mm) $120.93
KF2525G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x25mm² Terminal Block (255x205x112mm) $127.50
KF3535G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x35mm² Terminal Block (295x225x122mm)  $272.70
KF5055G Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x50mm² Terminal Block (355x255x122mm) $383.35
  TECHNICAL INFORMATION   IP67 CABLE JUNCTION BOXES - BLACK & WITH KNOCKOUTS
KF0202B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (93x93x62mm) $27.70
KF0402B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x2.5mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $34.42
KF0404B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (104x104x70mm) $37.16
KF0604B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x4mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $54.46
KF0606B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (130x130x77mm) $62.92
KF1006B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x6mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $65.06
KF1010B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x10mm² Terminal Block (180x130x77mm) $78.05
KF1610B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x10mm² Terminal Block (210x155x92mm) $112.14
KF1616B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x16mm² Terminal Block (210x155x92mm) $120.93
KF2525B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x25mm² Terminal Block (255x205x112mm) $127.50
KF3535B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x35mm² Terminal Block (295x225x122mm)  $272.70
KF5055B Cable Junction Box with 5 pole 4x50mm² Terminal Block (355x255x122mm) $383.35
  WEATHERPROOF UV STABLE ENCLOSURES
  IP54 CABLE JUNCTION BOXES WITH MEMBRANE ENTRY
KF0200B Cable Junction Box Empty (93x93x62mm) $22.45
KF0400B Cable Junction Box Empty (104x104x70mm)  $29.50
KF0600B Cable Junction Box Empty (130x130x77mm)  $47.94
KF1000B Cable Junction Box Empty (130x130x77mm)  $52.56
KF1600B Cable Junction Box Empty (210x155x92mm)  $76.46
KF2500B Cable Junction Box Empty (255x205x112mm)  $83.92
KF3500B Cable Junction Box Empty (295x225x122mm)  $119.28
KF5000B Cable Junction Box Empty (355x255x122mm)  $214.95
  IP67 ENCLOSURES - BLACK & WITH KNOCKOUTS
  IP67 ENCLOSURES - GREY & WITH PLAIN SIDES
KF0200H Cable Junction Box Empty (93x93x62mm) $22.45
KF0400H Cable Junction Box Empty (104x104x70mm)  $29.50